Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0802959 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/19/2017 9:49:06 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PIONEER WRESTLING BOOSTERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0802959
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/17/2011 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/19/2017 9:49:06 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

631 LYONIA DRIVE INDEPENDENCE, KY 41051

Registered Agent Name/Address

LYNN WHISNER 1967 BRIDLE PATH INDEPENDENCE, KY 41051

Current Officers

President Jon Morgan 631 Lyonia Drive Independence KY 41051
Secretary MICHELLE HORNSBY 89 SYLVAN DR INDEPENDENCE KY 41051
Treasurer Lynn Whisner 1967 Bridle Path Independence KY 41051
Vice President Scott Hughes 752 Bear Court Independence KY 41051

Directors

Director Jon Morgan 631 Lyonia Drive Independence KY 41051
Director MICHELLE HORNSBY 89 SYLVAN DR INDEPENDENCE KY 41051
Director Anthony CASTELLANO 10474 CALVARY RD INDEPENDENCE KY 41051
Director Lynn Whisner 1967 Bridle Path Independence KY 41051
Director Scott Hughes 752 Bear Court Independence KY 41051

County: Kenton Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Lynn Whisner Title Treasurer